
CHRISTMAS UKULELE
CHORD MELODY
SONGBOOK
Compiled and arranged by Spencer Gay

Copyrighted songs provided free herein are for education 
This book is not for sale
ukeeducation.org



INDEX 

1 God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen 
2 In the Bleak Midwinter 
3  Silent Night  
4 O Little Town of Bethlehem 
5 What Child is This? 
6 We Three Kings of Orient Are  
7 O Christmas Tree  
8 We Wish You a Merry Christmas 
9 Here Comes Santa Claus  
10 Rudolph the Red Nosed Reindeer  
12 Let it Snow 
13 White Christmas 
14 Jingle Bells 
15 Silver Bells  
16 Winter Wonderland 
18 I've Got My Love to Keep Me Warm 
20 I’ll Be Home for Christmas 
22 Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas 
24 Rockin’ Around the Christmas Tree  
25 Santa Claus is Comin’ to Town 
26 O Come, O Come Emmanuel 
27 Lo, How a Rose E'er Blooming 
28 O Holy Night 
30 Hark the Herald Angels Sing 
31 Joy to the World 
32 Christmas Time is Here  
34 Mele Kalikimaka  
36 The Christmas Song 
38 What are You Doing New Year’s Eve 
40 Auld Lang Syne 
  



God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen
Arranged by Spencer Gay
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In the Bleak Midwinter
Music by Gustav Holtz

Arranged by Spencer Gay
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Silent Night
Music by Franz Gruber

Arranged by Spencer Gay
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O Little Town of Bethlehem
Music by Lewis Radner

Arranged by Spencer Gay
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What Child is This?
Traditional

Arranged by Spencer Gay

  = 60
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We Three Kings of Orient Are
Music by John Henry Hopkins

Arranged by Spencer Gay
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O Christmas Tree
Traditional

Arranged by Spencer Gay
= 90
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We Wish You a Merry Christmas
Traditional

Arranged by Spencer Gay
= 120
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Here Comes Santa Claus
Music by Oakley Haldeman

Arranged by Spencer Gay
= 120
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Rudolph the Red Nosed Reindeer
Music by Johnny Marks

Arranged by Spencer Gay
= 120
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Let it Snow
Music by Jule Styne

Arranged by Spencer Gay
= 120
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White Christmas
Music by Irving Berlin

Arranged by Spencer Gay
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Jingle Bells
Music by James Lord Pierpont

Arranged by Spencer Gay
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Silver Bells
Music by Jay Livingston & Ray Evans

Arranged by Spencer Gay
= 100
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Winter Wonderland
Music by Felix Bernard

Arranged by Spencer Gay
= 60
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I've Got My Love to Keep Me Warm
Music by Irving Berlin

Arranged by Spencer Gay
= 180
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I'll Be Home for Christmas
Music by Walter Kent

Arranged by Spencer Gay
= 80
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Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas
Music by Hugh Martin

= 90
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Rocking Around The Christmas Tree
Music by Johnny Marks

Arranged by Spencer Gay

  = 80
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Santa Claus is Comin' to Town
Music by J. Fred Coots and Haven Gillespie

Arranged by Spencer Gay

  = 120
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O Come, O Come Emmanuel
Traditional

Arranged by Spencer Gay
= 60
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Lo, How a Rose E'er Blooming
Traditional

Arranged by Spencer Gay
= 80
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La Marseillaise Religieuse (O Holy Night)
Music by Adolphe Adam

  = 50
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Hark The Herld Angels Sing
Music by Charles Wesley

  = 90



 

  
    







 




 
 


0

1 1
0
2

0 1
0 0

1
0
2

3
0

3
1

2

3
1
2
3

3 1 0
1
0
2

3 1
0

0
2

 
F  

F   
F

 
Badd9  

F  
F



1 2 3


  

    





 





 
 

0
1 1

0
2

0 1
0 0

1
0
2

3
0

3
0

0

3 3
0
0

1 0
0
0

2 0
0

 
F  

F   


C  


C   C   C

4 5 6 7




 


 
 


 



 


 
 



0

3
1

2

3
0
0
0

3
1

2

1
1

3

0
3
0
2

0
3

0

3
0

0

3
1
0
2

3
1

2

1
1

3

0
1
0
2

0
3

  
F   


C


B   

Am7   
F   


C


B  

F

8 9 10 11






 
 

 





  




 




5
6
5
7

5 5
6
5
7

8 6
5
7

5
5
7

6 3
0
0

0 1 3
1
0
2

1 1
0
2

3

0
0

1
0

0
2

5 
B

5 
B

5 
B

5 
B  


C   

F  
F  


C  

F

12 13 14 15






 
 

 





  




 



5
6
5
7

5 5
6
5
7

8 6
5
7

5 6
5
7

3
0
0

0 1 3
1
0
2

1 1
0
2

0
0
0

1
0
2

5 
B

5 
B

5 
B

5 
B  


C   

F  
F   C  

F

16 17 18 19

30



Joy to the World
Music by Charles Wesley
Arranged by Spencer Gay

  = 90
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Christmas Time is Here
Music by Vince Guraldi Arranged by Spencer Gay after Uke Hunt

  = 60
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Mele Kalikimaka
Music by R. Alex Anderson

Arranged by Spencer Gay
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The Christmas Song
Words & Music by Mel Torme and Robert Wells

Arranged by Spencer Gay
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What are You Doing New Year's Eve?
Music by Frank Loesser

Arranged by Spencer Gay
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Auld Lang Syne
Words by Robert Burns Music Traditional Scottish

Arranged by Spencer Gay
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